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GUNNISON COUNTY ENERGY SMART CONTRACTOR LIST
January 2025
RESIDENTIAL ENERGY ANALYSTS
Little Foot Building | Andy Tocke | 970.596.6300 | littlefootbuilding@agmail.com

Sawatch Home Efficiency LLC | Nicholas Byk | 970.368.3229 | bykn@ymail.com

Edward Morrison | Edward Morrison | 720.480.6197 | scaeascaea@gmail.com

AIR SEALING / INSULATION
Go Two HandyMen | Steve Shelafo, Todd Hohlenkamp | 970.596.4900, 970.975.0617 | gotwohandymen@agmail.com

Hearth Design Build | AeroSeal Installer | Cillian Barrett | 802.595.9576 | hearthdesignbuild@gmail.com

Insuseal | Gregorio Blanco / Alan Falcon | 970.641.2808 | insuseal@gmail.com

Little Foot Building | Andy Tocke | 970.596.6300 | littlefootbuilding@gmail.com

Sawatch Home Efficiency LLC | Nicholas Byk | 970.368.3229 | bykn@ymail.com

Smart Environmental | Joe Herd | 970.480.0655 | joe@smart-environmental.com

Sunrise Insulation and Energy Efficiency Services | Charlie Sanchez | 719.936.5722| charlies@peylandenergy.com

Total Custom Insulation LLC | Leo Hernandez | 970.710.0185 | tocusinsulation@gmail.com

WINDOW COVERINGS
Blind Faith | 970.349.2504 | info@blindfaithcb.com
Deer Creek Blinds, Shades, and Shutters | 970.596.8350|_office@deercreekblinds.com

ELECTRICAL
CB Electrical | 970.349.5265 | www.crestedbutteelectrical.com

Crestview Electric | Steve Messina | 970.713.0006 | service@crestviewelectric.net

Customized Electrical, Inc | Chris Romero | 970.641.7098 | customizedelectricalinc@gmail.com

Duft Electrical | David Duft | 970.641.1529; 970.275.8395

EC Electric | Gary Powers | 970.641.0195 | gpowers@ec-electric.com | www.ec-electric.com

Nunatak Alternative Energy Solutions | Lena Wilensky, Jeff Perambo | 970.642.5554 | info@nunatakenergy.org

Kuby Electrical | 970.209.5297
Sawtooth Electric LLC | Christopher Mayo | 970.707.4399 | sawtoothelec@gmail.com

Solar Bear Electric | Mike McKinsey | 970.349.6473 | mike@solarbearelectric.com
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LIGHTING

Electrical Logic | Eric Naughton | 970.243.2400 | mthesing@onesourcelighting.com | onesourcelighting.com

One Source Lighting | Matt Thesing | 970.243.2400 | mthesing@onesourcelighting.com | onesourcelighting.com

HEAT PUMP INSTALLERS
Alpha Mechanical | Sam Gore | 970.641.4157 | service@alphamechanical.co

Alspach Refrigeration | Raymond Alspach | 609.706.6566 | alspachrefrigeration@agmail.com

Brightsense | Hans Joachim Preiss | 720.500.5470 | contactus@brightsense.com | www.brightsense.com

Controlled Hydronics | Chad Snyder | 970.765.1780 | invoices@conrolledhydronics.com

Cooley’s Heating and Cooling | 970.778.8326| ac@cooleys.tech

Coyote Plumbing | Michael Gray | 970.975.1024 | michaelbranchgray@gmail.com

Energy 1Q | Jeremy Miller | 970.456.7470 | energyigcolorado@gmail.com

Grizzly Air HVAC | Ryan Miller | 970.985.2042 | ryan@grizzlyairhvac.com

Johnstone Supply | Galen Betz | 970.765.4169 |_galen@johnstonecg.com

One Hour Heating and Air Conditioning | 970.240.0412, 970.507.7012 |_benjaminfranklinplumbing11@hotmail.com

Pinnacol Building Performance | Robin Henry | 970.426.5696|_pinnaclebp@gmail.com

Snipps Heat & Air, Inc. Custom Sheet Metal | 970.240.8152 |_bri@snipps.com

Whitepine HVAC LLC | Jeremiah M; Jasper B | 970.235.0094

Wise Owl Energy | Justin Wiseman | 970.485.3853 | jwiseman@nwccog.org

APPLIANCES
Alspach Refrigeration | Raymond Alspach | 609.706.6566 | alspachrefrigeration@gmail.com

East River Appliance | Jeff Dautrich | 970.349.0219 | eastriverappliance@gmail.com

RENEWABLE ENERGY
Nunatak Alternative Energy Solutions | Lena Wilensky, Jeff Perambo | 970.642.5554 | info@nunatakenergy.org
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GENERAL CONTRACTORS
Cedar Ridge Construction Company | Scott Hahn | | 970.349.7501 | scotthahn163@gmail.com

Hearth Design Build | Cillian Barrett | 802.595.9576 | hearthdesignbuild@gmail.com

Little Foot Building | Andy Tocke | 970.596.6300 | littlefootbuilding@agmail.com

Ridgeline Builders Inc | Kevin Farmer | 970.331.9990 | muchgreenest@aol.com

Smithworks Natural Homes | Don Smith | 970.209.5674| donlee5674@amail.com

Straw and Timber Green Building | Dusty Sylvanson | 970.641.3898 | dusty@strawandtimber.com
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